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Session 1

THU 2 MAR 2017  14.00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 6 Women's Fly (51kg) AINUN AZIZAH INA

NGUYEN THANH THANH THOM VIE B

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA WARAPORN BEHKEE MAS

THA

THA

THA

THA

ENN TAJRIED BIN OSMAN

KARN NAKLUM

WIRAT LOUNSIRI

KREANGSAK KEAONET

YUTHACHAI KAEWSARNTHONG

29:28

30:27

28:29

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 7 Women's Feather (57kg) VU DOAN THI HONG CHAM VIE A

CAROLYN CALUNGSOD PHI

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA HERMANTO GINTING THA

THA

THA

THA

THA

KONGSI KHLONGKHLAEO

PRASIT PHONPHURKSA

VERAPON KHUNSRE

THANADOL SUMANGKLA

SUPOT SILARATTANACHAI

29:28

29:28

29:28

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 1 Light Fly (49kg) SATTAWET SRISUNG THB

WELEM RAFAEL BATUWAEL INA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAS ENN TAJRIED BIN OSMAN THA

THA

THA

THA

THA

KREANGSAK KEAONET

SUJIN O-CHAAMPHAWAR

CHALEE KHUNTHAREE

WIRAT LOUNSIRI

WARAPORN BEHKEE

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 2 Light Fly (49kg) VIENGXAI AKHALITH LAO

THITISAN PANMOT THA BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VIE VU HUNG CUONG INA

THA

THA

THA

THA

HERMANTO GINTING

YUTHACHAI KAEWSARNTHONG

KARN NAKLUM

SUPOT SILARATTANACHAI

PRASIT PHONPHURKSA

8:10

8:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

5 3 Light Fly (49kg) MILENINO ANDUYAN PHI

NGUYEN LINH PHUNG VIE A

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA THANADOL SUMANGKLA MAS

THA

THA

INA

THA

ENN TAJRIED BIN OSMAN

KONGSI KHLONGKHLAEO

CHALEE KHUNTHAREE

HERMANTO GINTING

VERAPON KHUNSRE

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 4 Light (60kg) LEKKHO LAO

CRIZTIAN PITT LAURENTE PHI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA KREANGSAK KEAONET VIE

THA

THA

THA

INA

VU HUNG CUONG

WARAPORN BEHKEE

SUJIN O-CHAAMPHAWAR

KARN NAKLUM

HERMANTO GINTING

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 5 Light (60kg) NANTHACHA PHUMKHONSAN THB

RUDI HERMAWAN INA

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAS ENN TAJRIED BIN OSMAN THA

THA

THA

VIE

THA

VERAPON KHUNSRE

THANADOL SUMANGKLA

PRASIT PHONPHURKSA

VU HUNG CUONG

SUPOT SILARATTANACHAI

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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